B/6, Bhumi World Village Pimplas, Talathis Saja Vehle, Taluka Bhiwandi Dist. 

02. EMG of Gala 56, 1* Floor, New Modella Industrial Estate, Padwal Nagar, Wagle Estate, 

Thane West - 400604. 

Therefore, you, No.1, as borrower in terms of the afore said notice have been called upon 

to pay the afore said sum of Rs. 37,61,717.00 (Rupees Thirty Seven Lakhs Sixty One 

Thousand Seven Hundred Seventeen) together with future interest and charges there on 

within 60 days from the date of this publication.That on your failure to comply there with 

we,the secured creditor, shall be entitled to exercise all or any of the rights under Section 13 

(4) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security